Noon

12:30-12:40pm

12:40-1:10pm

1:15-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-4:50pm
4:50-5:15pm
5:15-5:25pm
5:25-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

Massachusetts
Orthopaedic
Association

2024 Annual Meeting
Friday, May 17, 2024

Noon —5:30 p.m.
Sheraton Hotel, Needham, MA
Lunch & Registration

Welcome and MOA Business Meeting
Amna Diwan, MD — MOA President

State Legislative Update
Ronna Wallace, MOA Lobbyist

AAOS Update

TOPIC: Unionization

Break

TOPIC: Physician Burnout
HOT TOPIC SPEAKER TBD
Break

TOPIC: BORIM Credits

PANEL: Syndeosmotic Injuries

Orthopaedic Resident Presentations

Orthopaedist Lifetime Achievement Presentation

Resident Research Award Presentation

Cocktail Reception

*please note that the times listed are subject to change.



