

2024 Annual Meeting Friday, May 17, 2024

Noon – 5:30 p.m. Sheraton Hotel, Needham, MA

Noon	Lunch & Registration
12:30-12:40pm	Welcome and MOA Business Meeting Amna Diwan, MD – MOA President
12:40-1:10pm	State Legislative Update Ronna Wallace, MOA Lobbyist
1:15-1:30pm	AAOS Update
1:30-2:00pm	TOPIC: Unionization
2:00-2:30pm	Break
2:30-3:00pm	TOPIC: Physician Burnout
3:00-3:30pm	HOT TOPIC SPEAKER TBD
3:30-4:00pm	Break
4:00-4:30pm	TOPIC: BORIM Credits
4:30-4:50pm	PANEL: Syndeosmotic Injuries
4:50-5:15pm	Orthopaedic Resident Presentations
5:15-5:25pm	Orthopaedist Lifetime Achievement Presentation
5:25-5:30pm	Resident Research Award Presentation
5:30-6:30pm	Cocktail Reception

^{*}please note that the times listed are subject to change.